
 

 

2025 Term 1 Planner  
Breakfast Club: Tues & Thurs 8am – 8.30am  

Week 
 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

1 

 

 
 
 

Classrooms open 
2.00pm – 3.00pm 
 
 

5 February 
STUDENTS 
RETURN 
Kindy Day  

6 7 
 

 
2 
 

10 
 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 

3 
 

17 
 

18 19 
MCHAT 
Newsletter 
 
Kindy Day 

20 21 
PBS Launch Party 
and Parent Info 
night 3.30-5.45pm 

4 
 

24 
P & C AGM 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 
 

5 
 

3 March 
 
LABOUR DAY WA 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

4 
 

5 
Kindy Day 

6 
Future Parents 
Open Day @ 
Girrawheen Senior 
Highschool 

7 
 

6 
 

10 
 
 

11 
School Board 
Meeting 

12 
MCHAT 
Newsletter 
 
NAPLAN Starts 

13 14 
Assembly - Emus 

7 
 

 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 
Kindy Day 

20 
 

21 
Harmony Day 
Multicultural 
Lunch 

8 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 

9  

 
 

31 
 

1 April 
Yr 5 & 6 Have a Go 
Day @ Girrawheen 
Senior Highschool 

2 
MCHAT 
Newsletter 
School Photo Day 
Kindy Day 

3 
 

4 
 

10 

 

7 
 

8 
Easter Hat Parade 
9am undercover 
area 

9 10 
EDU Dance 
Concert 2.10 -
2.50pm 

11 
LAST DAY OF 
TERM 
Assembly - 
Kookaburras 
Free Dress Day 

 

Important Dates 2025  
Term 1 Friday 21st February – PBS Launch Party & Parent Info Night 3.30pm – 5.45pm  

Monday 24th February – P&C Annual General Meeting 

https://freepngimg.com/png/54761-dance-party-download-download-hq-png
https://freepngimg.com/png/54761-dance-party-download-download-hq-png
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/


 

 

Monday 3rd March – Labour Day Public Holiday 
Thursday 6th March – Future Parents Open Day, Girrawheen Senior Highschool   
Tuesday 11th March – School Board Meeting 
Wednesday 12th March – NAPLAN Starts 
Friday 14th March – Emus Assembly 
Friday 21st March – Harmony Day Multicultural Lunch   
Monday 24th March – NAPLAN Ends 
Tuesday 1st April – Yr 5 & Yr 6 Have A Go Day @ Girrawheen Senior Highschool  
Wednesday 2nd April – School Photo Day 
Week 10 – Edu Dance Concert (Date TBA)  
Friday 11th April – Last Day of Term 1, Kookaburras Assembly & Free Dress Day  
 
 

 
Term 2 

 

Tuesday 29th April – Students Return for Term 2 
Friday 2nd May – ANZAC Service at MPS 
Tuesday 6th May – P&C Mother’s Day Stall 
Monday 12th to Friday 16th May – Swimming Lesson Week 1 
Monday 19th to Friday 23rd May – Swimming Lessons Week 2 
Friday 30th May – Echidnas Assembly 
Monday 2nd June – WA Day Public Holiday 
Tuesday 3rd June – School Board Meeting 
Friday 4th July – Last Day of Term 2, Kangaroos Assembly & Free Dress 
 

Term 3 
 

Tuesday 22nd July – Student Return for Term 3 
Friday 22nd August – Quokkas Assembly 
Tuesday 26th August – School Board Meeting 
Friday 29th August – One Big Voice – Choir Students 
Wednesday 10th September – Jumps & Throws 
Friday 12th September – Athletics Carnival (TBC by Mr Lee) 
Friday 19th September – Back Up Athletics Carnival  
Friday 26th September – Last Day of Term 3, Bilbies Assembly & Free Dress 
 

Term 4 
 

Tuesday 14th October – Students Return for Term 4 
Friday 14th November – Magpies Assembly 
Tuesday 18th November – School Board Meeting 
Tuesday 9th December – Book Awards Assembly 
Wednesday 17th December – Year 6 Graduation 
Thursday 18th December – Last Day of Term 4 & Free Dress 
 
 

 


