2025 Term 1 Planner Breakfast Club: Tues & Thurs 8am – 8.30am						
Week	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	
1		Classrooms open 2.00pm – 3.00pm	5 February STUDENTS RETURN Kindy Day	6	7	
2	10	11	12	13	14	
3	17	18	19 MCHAT Newsletter Kindy Day	20	21 PBS Launch Party and Parent Info night 3.30-5.45pm	
4	24 P & C AGM	25	26	27	28	
5	3 March LABOUR DAY WA PUBLIC HOLIDAY	4	5 Kindy Day	6 Future Parents Open Day @ Girrawheen Senior Highschool	7	
6	10	11 School Board Meeting	12 MCHAT Newsletter NAPLAN Starts	13	14 Assembly - Emus	
7	17	18	19 Kindy Day	20	21 Harmony Day Multicultural Lunch	
8	24	25	26	27	28	
9	31	1 April Yr 5 & 6 Have a Go Day @ Girrawheen Senior Highschool	2 MCHAT Newsletter School Photo Day Kindy Day	3	4	
10 *** **	7	8 Easter Hat Parade 9am undercover area	9	10 EDU Dance Concert 2.10 - 2.50pm	11 LAST DAY OF TERM Assembly - Kookaburras Free Dress Day	

	Important Dates 2025
Term 1	Friday 21st February – PBS Launch Party & Parent Info Night 3.30pm – 5.45pm
	Monday 24 th February – P&C Annual General Meeting

	Monday 3 rd March – Labour Day Public Holiday				
	Thursday 6 th March – Future Parents Open Day, Girrawheen Senior Highschool				
	Tuesday 11 th March – School Board Meeting				
	Wednesday 12 th March – NAPLAN Starts				
	Friday 14 th March – Emus Assembly				
	Friday 21st March – Harmony Day Multicultural Lunch				
	Monday 24 th March – NAPLAN Ends				
	Tuesday 1st April – Yr 5 & Yr 6 Have A Go Day @ Girrawheen Senior Highschool				
	Wednesday 2 nd April – School Photo Day				
	Week 10 – Edu Dance Concert (Date TBA)				
	Friday 11 th April – Last Day of Term 1, Kookaburras Assembly & Free Dress Day				
	That if I have been all the second and the second a				
	Tuesday 29 th April – Students Return for Term 2				
Term 2	Friday 2 nd May – ANZAC Service at MPS				
1011112	Tuesday 6 th May – P&C Mother's Day Stall				
	Monday 12 th to Friday 16 th May – Swimming Lesson Week 1				
	Monday 19 th to Friday 23 rd May – Swimming Lessons Week 2				
	Friday 30 th May – Echidnas Assembly				
	Monday 2 nd June – WA Day Public Holiday				
	Tuesday 3 rd June – School Board Meeting				
	, and the second				
	Friday 4 th July – Last Day of Term 2, Kangaroos Assembly & Free Dress				
Term 3	Tuesday 22 nd July – Student Return for Term 3				
Term 5	Friday 22 nd August – Quokkas Assembly				
	, ,				
	Tuesday 26 th August – School Board Meeting				
	Friday 29th August – One Big Voice – Choir Students				
	Wednesday 10 th September – Jumps & Throws				
	Friday 12 th September – Athletics Carnival (TBC by Mr Lee)				
	Friday 19th September – Back Up Athletics Carnival				
	Friday 26 th September – Last Day of Term 3, Bilbies Assembly & Free Dress				
Torre 4	Tuesday 14th October Students Peturn for Torm 4				
Term 4	Tuesday 14 th October – Students Return for Term 4				
	Friday 14 th November – Magpies Assembly				
	Tuesday 18th November – School Board Meeting				
	Tuesday 9 th December – Book Awards Assembly				
	Wednesday 17 th December – Year 6 Graduation				
	Thursday 18 th December – Last Day of Term 4 & Free Dress				